BIEG PRZELAJOWY 5 KM

Organizator:

Data: 2024-08-31
Miejsce: Warszawa
Dystans: 5 km
Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.
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BIEG PRZELAJOWY 5 KM, Open Kobiet
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PRZELAJOWY 5 KM, OPEN

LAPOT NORBERT
WOJTOWICZ JUSTYNA
SALAS-KWIATKOWSKA KAMILA
BAK AGNIESZKA

MANIAK WOJCIECH
OLCHOWSKA KAROLINA
STRZAtKOWSKA MARTA
MAELECKA MONIKA

ZIMKA GABRIELA

WOJCIK WERONIKA
DOMAGALSKI HUBERT

DEBSKI MICHAL
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Nazwisko i imie
WOJTOWICZ JUSTYNA
SALAS-KWIATKOWSKA KAMILA
BAK AGNIESZKA
OLCHOWSKA KAROLINA
STRZALKOWSKA MARTA
MAELECKA MONIKA
ZIMKA GABRIELA
WOJCIK WERONIKA
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Nazwisko i imie
tAPOT NORBERT
MANIAK WOJCIECH
DOMAGALSKI HUBERT
DEBSKI MICHAL
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PRZELAJOWY 5 KM, K20

Nazwisko i imie
1 STRZALKOWSKA MARTA
2 ZIMKA GABRIELA
3 WOJCIK WERONIKA

Fundacja Bieg RzeZnika
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INTELMGENTHE ZAWODY
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K/M

M1
K1
K2
K3
M2
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
M3
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K/M
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
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K/M
M1
M2
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Netto
00:21:50.00
00:22:24.00
00:31:26.00
00:31:31.00
00:32:57.00
00:33:18.00
00:33:24.00
00:34:39.00
00:35:05.00
00:35:09.00
00:35:11.00
00:35:14.00

Netto
00:22:24.00
00:31:26.00
00:31:31.00
00:33:18.00
00:33:24.00
00:34:39.00
00:35:05.00
00:35:09.00

Netto
00:21:50.00
00:32:57.00
00:35:11.00
00:35:14.00

Netto
00:33:24.00
00:35:05.00
00:35:09.00

BASPORT

Brutto min/km km/h
00:21:50.00 4:22 13.7
00:22:24.00 4:28 13.4
00:31:26.00 6:17 9.5
00:31:31.00 6:18 9.5
00:32:57.00 6:35 9.1
00:33:18.00 6:39 9
00:33:24.00 6:40 9
00:34:39.00 6:55 8.7
00:35:05.00 7:01 8.6
00:35:09.00 7:01 8.5
00:35:11.00 7:02 8.5
00:35:14.00 7:02 8.5

Brutto min/km km/h
00:22:24.00 4:28 13.4
00:31:26.00 6:17 9.5
00:31:31.00 6:18 9.5
00:33:18.00 6:39 9
00:33:24.00 6:40 9
00:34:39.00 6:55 8.7
00:35:05.00 7:01 8.6
00:35:09.00 7:01 8.5

Brutto min/km km/h
00:21:50.00 4:22 13.7
00:32:57.00 6:35 9.1
00:35:11.00 7:02 8.5
00:35:14.00 7:02 8.5

Brutto min/km km/h
00:33:24.00 6:40 9
00:35:05.00 7:01 8.6
00:35:09.00 7:01 8.5
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BIEG PRZELAJOWY 5 KM, M20

1 MANIAK WOJCIECH 160 RADOM POL M20 1 M2 00:32:57.00 00:32:57.00 6:35 9.1

2 DOMAGALSKI HUBERT 152 WOLANOW POL M20 2 M3 00:35:11.00 00:35:11.00 7:02 8.5

3 DEBSKI MICHAL 153 PLATYNA RADOM POL M20 3 M4 00:35:14.00 00:35:14.00 7:02 8.5
BIEG PRZELAJOWY 5 KM, K40

1 WOJTOWICZ JUSTYNA 157 KS START PULASKI WARKA BIALOBRZEGI POL K40 1 K1 00:22:24.00 00:22:24.00 4:28 13.4

2 SALAS-KWIATKOWSKA KAMILA 163 RADOM POL K40 2 K2 00:31:26.00 00:31:26.00 6:17 9.5

3 BAKAGNIESZKA 158 PLATINIUM RADOM POL K40 3 K3 00:31:31.00 00:31:31.00 6:18 9.5

4 OLCHOWSKA KAROLINA 150 PLATYNA RADOM POL K40 4 K4 00:33:18.00 00:33:18.00 6:39 9

5 MALECKA MONIKA 161 PLATYNA GYM RADOM RADOM POL K40 5 K6 00:34:39.00 00:34:39.00 6:55 8.7
BIEG PRZELAJOWY 5 KM, M50

1 tAPOT NORBERT 159 RADOM POL M50 1 M1 00:21:50.00 00:21:50.00 4:22 13.7
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